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Awards Made

Solicitation Material # Commodity
Shipping Periods            

(NLT dates) Bids Due PCA

2000001349 100258 APPLE SLICES FRZ CTN-30 LB 12/15/12 - 9/30/13 10/5/2012 PCA
2000001353 100512 APPLES GRANNY SMITH FRESH CTN-37 LB 10/17/12 - 4/23/13 10/5/2012 PCA
2000001353 100514 APPLES RED DELICIOUS FRESH CTN-40 LB 10/17/12 - 4/23/13 10/5/2012 PCA
2000001353 100517 APPLES EMPIRE FRESH CTN-40 LB 10/17/12 - 4/23/13 10/5/2012 PCA
2000001353 100521 APPLES GALA FRESH G CARTON-40 LB 10/17/12 - 4/23/13 10/5/2012 PCA
2000001353 100523 APPLES BRAEBURNN FRESH B CARTON-40 LB 10/17/12 - 4/23/13 10/5/2012 PCA
2000001371 100514 APPLES RED DELICIOUS FRESH CTN-40 LB 11/19/12 - 2/27/13 10/12/2012 PCA
2000001371 100517 APPLES EMPIRE FRESH CTN-40 LB 11/19/12 - 2/27/13 10/12/2012 PCA
2000001371 100521 APPLES GALA FRESH G CARTON-40 LB 11/19/12 - 2/27/13 10/12/2012 PCA
2000001371 100523 APPLES BRAEBURNN FRESH B CARTON-40 LB 11/19/12 - 2/27/13 10/12/2012 PCA
2000001372 100283 ORANGES CTN-34-39 LB 11/21/12 - 3/27/13 10/15/2012 PCA
2000001378 100130 BEEF SPP PATTY HOMESTYLE CKD CTN-40 LB 11/30/12 10/16/2012 PCA
2000001378 100134 BEEF CRUMBLES W/SPP PKG-4/10 LB 11/30/12 10/16/2012 PCA
2000001381 100158 BEEF FINE GROUND FRZ CTN-40 LB 11/30/12 10/16/2012 PCA
2000001381 100160 BEEF SPP PATTY FRZ CTN-40 LB 11/30/12 10/16/2012 PCA
2000001381 100161 BEEF 100% PATTY FRZ CTN-40 LB 11/30/12 10/16/2012 PCA
2000001381 110261 BEEF FINE GROUND LFT OPT FRZ CTN-40 LB 11/30/12 10/16/2012 PCA

Solicitations Issued

Solicitation Material # Commodity
Shipping Periods            

(NLT dates)
Bid Due NLT Award Date

2000001396 100046 EGGS WHOLE FRZ CTN-6/5 LB 12/15/12 - 12/31/12 10/30/2012 11/6/2012
2000001396 100047 EGGS WHOLE LIQ BULK -TANK 12/15/12 - 12/31/12 10/30/2012 11/6/2012
2000001397 100326 TOMATO PASTE DRUM-55 GAL 1/31/13 - 8/31/13 10/26/2012 11/5/2012
2000001397 100327 TOMATO PASTE CAN-6/10 1/31/13 - 8/31/13 10/26/2012 11/5/2012
2000001397 100330 TOMATO SALSA CAN-6/10 1/31/13 - 8/31/13 10/26/2012 11/5/2012
2000001397 100332 TOMATO PASTE FOR BULK PROCESSING 1/31/13 - 8/31/13 10/26/2012 11/5/2012
2000001397 100334 TOMATO SAUCE CAN-6/10 1/31/13 - 8/31/13 10/26/2012 11/5/2012
2000001397 110101 K TOMATO SAUCE CAN-6/10 1/31/13 - 8/31/13 10/26/2012 11/5/2012
2000001397 110185 TOMATO DICED POUCH-6/102 OZ 1/31/13 - 8/31/13 10/26/2012 11/5/2012
2000001397 110186 TOMATO SALSA POUCH-6/106 OZ 1/31/13 - 8/31/13 10/26/2012 11/5/2012
2000001397 110187 TOMATO SAUCE POUCH-6/106 OZ 1/31/13 - 8/31/13 10/26/2012 11/5/2012
2000001397 110189 TOMATO PASTE POUCH-6/111 OZ 1/31/13 - 8/31/13 10/26/2012 11/5/2012
2000001398 100117 CHICKEN FAJITA STRIPS CTN - 30 LB 12/15/12 10/23/2012 11/2/2012
2000001399 100121 TURKEY BREAST DELI FRZ CTN-40 LB 12/15/12 - 12/31/12 10/24/2012 10/31/2012
2000001399 100124 TURKEY CHILLED - BULK 12/15/12 - 12/31/12 10/24/2012 10/31/2012
2000001399 100126 TURKEY HAMS SMKD FRZ CTN-40 LB 12/15/12 - 12/31/12 10/24/2012 10/31/2012
2000001399 100883 TURKEY THIGHS BNLS SKNLS CHILLD- BULK 12/15/12-12/31/12 10/24/2012 10/31/2012
2000001403 100193 PORK PICNIC BNLS FRZ CTN - 60 LB 12/15/12 - 12/31/12 10/24/2012 10/31/2012
2000001406 TBD CHICKEN BONED CANNED-RFP 1/15/13 - 6/30/13 11/7/2012 11/30/12

Bids Received

Solicitation Material # Commodity
Shipping Periods            

(NLT dates) Bid Due NLT Award Date

2000001371 100514 APPLES RED DELICIOUS FRESH CTN-40 LB 11/19/12 - 2/27/13 10/12/2012 10/19/2012
2000001371 100517 APPLES EMPIRE FRESH CTN-40 LB 11/19/12 - 2/27/13 10/12/2012 10/19/2012
2000001371 100521 APPLES GALA FRESH G CARTON-40 LB 11/19/12 - 2/27/13 10/12/2012 10/19/2012
2000001371 100523 APPLES BRAEBURNN FRESH B CARTON-40 LB 11/19/12 - 2/27/13 10/12/2012 10/19/2012
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2000001372 100283 ORANGES CTN-34-39 LB 11/21/12 - 3/27/13 10/15/2012 10/22/2012
2000001378 100130 BEEF SPP PATTY HOMESTYLE CKD CTN-40 LB 11/30/12 10/16/2012 10/19/2012
2000001378 100134 BEEF CRUMBLES W/SPP PKG-4/10 LB 11/30/12 10/16/2012 10/19/2012
2000001381 100158 BEEF FINE GROUND FRZ CTN-40 LB 11/30/12 10/16/2012 10/19/2012
2000001381 100160 BEEF SPP PATTY FRZ CTN-40 LB 11/30/12 10/16/2012 10/19/2012
2000001381 100161 BEEF 100% PATTY FRZ CTN-40 LB 11/30/12 10/16/2012 10/19/2012
2000001381 110261 BEEF FINE GROUND LFT OPT FRZ CTN-40 LB 11/30/12 10/16/2012 10/19/2012
2000001387 100156 BEEF BNLS SPECIAL TRM FRZ CTN-60 LB 11/30/12 10/17/2012 10/22/2012
2000001389 110149 APPLES FOR PROCESSING-BULK 11/30/12 - 4/30/13 10/17/2012 10/25/2012
2000001390 110196 BEEF DICED FRZ CTN-60 LB 11/16/12 - 12/15/12 10/18/2012 10/23/2012
2000001392 100098 CHICKEN CUT-UP FRZ CTN-40 LB 12/15/12 - 12/31/12 10/19/2012 10/26/2012
2000001392 100100 CHICKEN SMALL CHILLED -BULK 12/15/12 - 12/31/12 10/19/2012 10/26/2012
2000001392 100103 CHICKEN LARGE CHILLED -BULK 12/15/12 - 12/31/12 10/19/2012 10/26/2012
2000001392 100113 CHICKEN LEGS CHILLED -BULK 12/15/12 - 12/31/12 10/19/2012 10/26/2012
2000001392 110080 CHICKEN OVEN ROASTED FRZ 8 PC CTN-30 LB 12/15/12 - 12/31/12 10/19/2012 10/26/2012
2000001395 100892 FISH AK PLCK FRZ BULK CTN-49 LBS 12/15/12 - 12/31/12 10/19/2012 10/26/2012
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